Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2016000001
2016000002
2016000003
2016000004
2016000005
2016000006
2016000007
2016000008
2016000009
2016000010
2016000011
2016000012
2016000013
2016000014
2016000015
2016000016
2016000017
2016000018
2016000019
2016000020
2016000021
2016000022
2016000023
2016000024
2016000025
2016000026
2016000027
2016000028
2016000029
2016000030
2016000031
2016000032
2016000033
2016000034
2016000035
2016000036
2016000037
2016000038
2016000039
2016000040
2016000041
2016000042
2016000043
2016000044
2016000045
2016000046
2016000047
2016000048
2016000049
2016000050
2016000051
2016000052

Pop Web
zaloha el.
T) el.zalo
Orange tel
LEDsvietid
potr.SJ
vyv.a ul.o
separ.zber
telefon OU
telefon M3
LED svieti
instal.KEO
DS Za voda
Orange
RTVS

KEO instal
inStal KEO
250ks list
SOZA
potr.SJ
vlajky,zas
telefon OU
telefon MS$
separ.zber
vyv.a ul.o
opil.strom
uct.suvzta
voda
Orange
opil.strom
SLOVGRAM
potr.S)
inStal.KEO
hyg.mat.PZ
kont.cinto
telef.OU
telef.MS
separ.zber
vyvoz odpa
instal.KEO
Orange
instal.KEO
udrz.KD
potrav.SJ
separ.zber
vyv.ul.odp
MS telefon
OU telefon
Orange fon
plast.vrec
2 hadicePZ
separ.zber
vyv.ul.odp

Vs

7468434652
7468434654
0029012016
2161000462
0000012016
0020160089
0020160017
7781930265
7781906024
2161001142
0002016010
8680002475
0029022016
8800310638
0002016020
0002016021
3216330243
2161105227
0000022016
0020160196
5782849948
1782822701
0020160187
0020160204
0000022016
0000016053
0628032989
0029032016
0000022016
0001610985
0000032016
0002016045
0000160380
3241600478
3783774722
4783754370
0020160258
0020160275
0002016053
0029042016
0002016076
0000042016
0000042016
0020160435
0020160158
8784688126
2784705997
0029052016
0020160497
0001601422
0020160515
0020160597

DatZ10

15.01.2016
15.01.2016
15.01.2016
22.01.2016
29.01.2016
03.02.2016
03.02.2016
05.02.2016
05.02.2016
15.02.2016
15.02.2016
15.02.2016
15.02.2016
18.02.2016
22.02.2016
22.02.2016
24.02.2016
24.02.2016
26.02.2016
26.02.2016
05.03.2016
05.03.2016
05.03.2016
05.03.2016
08.03.2016
10.03.2016
10.03.2016
11.03.2016
24.03.2016
24.03.2016
31.03.2016
02.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
11.04.2016
26.04.2016
30.04.2016
30.04.2016
05.05.2016
05.05.2016
05.05.2016
05.05.2016
15.05.2016
03.06.2016
03.06.2016
03.06.2016
03.06.2016

DatS10

28.01.2016
28.01.2016
29.01.2016
27.01.2016
31.01.2016
15.02.2016
15.02.2016
18.02.2016
18.02.2016
19.02.2016
26.02.2016
26.02.2016
29.02.2016
29.02.2016
29.02.2016
29.02.2016
02.03.2016
10.03.2016
15.03.2016
04.03.2016
18.03.2016
18.03.2016
15.03.2016
15.03.2016
22.03.2016
24.03.2016
24.03.2016
29.03.2016
30.03.2016
30.03.2016
15.04.2016
15.04.2016
20.04.2016
15.04.2016
18.04.2016
18.04.2016
15.04.2016
15.04.2016
15.04.2016
29.04.2016
07.05.2016
15.05.2016
14.05.2016
16.05.2016
16.05.2016
18.05.2016
18.05.2016
29.05.2016
08.06.2016
20.06.2016
20.06.2016
20.06.2016

DatC10

15.01.2016
15.01.2016
15.01.2016
22.01.2016
29.01.2016
03.02.2016
03.02.2016
05.02.2016
05.02.2016
15.02.2016
15.02.2016
15.02.2016
15.02.2016
18.02.2016
22.02.2016
22.02.2016
24.02.2016
24.02.2016
26.02.2016
26.02.2016
05.03.2016
05.03.2016
05.03.2016
05.03.2016
08.03.2016
10.03.2016
10.03.2016
11.03.2016
24.03.2016
24.03.2016
31.03.2016
02.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
06.04.2016
11.04.2016
26.04.2016
30.04.2016
30.04.2016
05.05.2016
05.05.2016
05.05.2016
05.05.2016
15.05.2016
03.06.2016
03.06.2016
03.06.2016
03.06.2016



FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

2016000053
2016000054
2016000055
2016000056
2016000057

prepr.PZ
potrav.S)
telef.OU
telef.MS
Orange fon

0701160662
0000052016
5785632169
0785604790
0029062016

03.06.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016
15.06.2016

20.06.2016
20.06.2016
20.06.2016
20.06.2016
29.06.2016

03.06.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016
15.06.2016



DatV10

05.01.2016
07.01.2016
15.01.2016
20.01.2016
29.01.2016
01.02.2016
01.02.2016
02.02.2016
02.02.2016
12.02.2016
12.02.2016
11.02.2016
09.02.2016
11.02.2016
19.02.2016
19.02.2016
24.02.2016
24.02.2016
26.02.2016
24.02.2016
03.03.2016
03.03.2016
01.03.2016
01.03.2016
05.03.2016
10.03.2016
09.03.2016
08.03.2016
17.03.2016
21.03.2016
31.03.2016
23.03.2016
06.04.2016
01.04.2016
03.04.2016
03.04.2016
01.04.2016
01.04.2016
05.04.2016
11.04.2016
25.04.2016
30.04.2016
30.04.2016
02.05.2016
02.05.2016
02.05.2016
02.05.2016
15.05.2016
25.05.2016
26.05.2016
01.06.2016
01.06.2016

Cel
6898,42
161,31
39,2
500,18
254,2
1237,5
12,65
20,58
20,58
1038
79
9,07
38,6
56,83
29
45
793,48
20,4
242,42
227,76
20,58
20,58
29,88
1237,87
1005
25
120,53
38,6
432
38,5
208,88
42
99,24
599,91
20,58
26,04
17,21
1705,76
22
38,6
22
200
263,75
19,2
986,24
20,58
20,58
38,6
40,8
244,5
19
718,79

Uhr

DatU10
6898,42 27.01.2016
161,31 27.01.2016
39,2 27.01.2016
500,18 22.01.2016
254,2 29.01.2016
1237,5 12.02.2016
12,65 12.02.2016
20,58 12.02.2016
20,58 12.02.2016
1038 15.02.2016
79 24.02.2016
9,07 24.02.2016
38,6 25.02.2016
56,83 24.02.2016
29 24.02.2016
45 24.02.2016
793,48 24.02.2016
20,4 02.03.2016
242,42 29.02.2016
227,76 02.03.2016
20,58 09.03.2016
20,58 09.03.2016
29,88 09.03.2016
1237,87 09.03.2016
1005 09.03.2016
25 15.03.2016
120,53 15.03.2016
38,6 23.03.2016
432 24.03.2016
38,5 24.03.2016
208,88 30.04.2016
42 13.04.2016
99,24 13.04.2016
599,91 13.04.2016
20,58 13.04.2016
26,04 13.04.2016
17,21 13.04.2016
1705,76 13.04.2016
22 13.04.2016
38,6 27.04.2016
22 06.05.2016
200 06.05.2016
263,75 31.05.2016
19,2 13.05.2016
986,24 13.05.2016
20,58 13.05.2016
20,58 13.05.2016
38,6 26.05.2016
40,8 06.06.2016
244,5 16.06.2016
19 16.06.2016
718,79 16.06.2016

Ico

36677281
36677281
35697270
36530786
34481630
31449450
31449450
35763469
35763469
36530786
46117857
36550949
35697270
47232480
46117857
46117857
36391000
00178454
34481630
36498980
35763469
35763469
31449450
31449450
48267422
34006273
36550949
35697270
41373782
17310598
34481630
46117857
43881891
36300225
35763469
35763469
31449450
31449450
46117857
35697270
46117857
47386657
34481630
31449450
31449450
35763469
35763469
35697270
31449450
41827449
31449450
31449450

Naz

ZSE Energia, a
ZSE Energia, a
Orange Slover
AB-COM, s.r.c
potraviny DOI
TEDOS s.r.0., |
TEDOS s.r.o., |
Slovak Teleko
Slovak Teleko
AB-COM, s.r.c
HPCs.r.o.
Zapadosl.vod
Orange Slover
RTVS
HPCs.r.o.
HPCs.r.o.
DOXX-Stravné
SOZA
potraviny DOI
LIM PO, s.r.o.
Slovak Teleko
Slovak Teleko
TEDOS s.r.o., |
TEDOS s.r.o., |
Jan Adame
RZMOSP Tren
Zapadosl.vod
Orange Slover
Jan Simko
Slovgram
potraviny DOI
HPCs.r.o.
PP-SOT, s.r.o.
BORINA EKOS
Slovak Teleko
Slovak Teleko
TEDOS s.r.o., |
TEDOS s.r.o., |
HPCs.r.o.
Orange Slover
HPCs.r.o.
Martin Toth
potraviny DOI
TEDOS s.r.0., |
TEDOS s.r.o., |
Slovak Teleko
Slovak Teleko
Orange Slover
TEDOS s.r.o., |
FIRE system
TEDOS s.r.o., |
TEDOS s.r.0., |



02.06.2016
07.06.2016
02.06.2016
02.06.2016
15.06.2016

90
390,2
20,58
20,58
38,74

90 16.06.2016
390,2 30.06.2016
20,58 16.06.2016
20,58 16.06.2016
38,74 27.06.2016

36324043
34481630
35763469
35763469
35697270

SAD Prievidza
potraviny DOI
Slovak Teleko
Slovak Teleko
Orange Slover



Oso

Viera Vojteko

Viera Vojteko

Jan Adame

Jan Simko

Viera Vojteko

Viera Vojteko

Marcela Kaval

Obc Uli Psc

Bratislava  Culenova6 81647
Bratislava  Culenova6 81647
Bratislava Prievozska 6/, 82109
Topoltany M. Rdzusa 47¢95501
KsSinna 211 95641
Banovce nad | Hollého 1162,95701
Banovce nad | Hollého 1162,95701
Bratislava Bajkalska 28 81762
Bratislava Bajkalska 28 81762
Topol¢any M. Rdzusa 47¢95501
Uhrovec SNP 58/35 95641
Topoltany  Tovarnicka 22 95501
Bratislava Prievozska 6/, 82109
Bratislava Mlynska dolin 84545
Uhrovec SNP 58/35 95641
Uhrovec SNP 58/35 95641

Zilina Kélov356 01001
Bratislava 2 Rastislavova 382108
Ksinna 211 95641
Presov Jesennd 1 08005

Bratislava Bajkalska 28 81762
Bratislava Bajkalska 28 81762
Banovce nad | Hollého 1162,95701
Banovce nad | Hollého 1162,95701
KsSinna 87 95641
Trengin M.R.Stefanika 91101
Topoltany  Tovarnicka 22 95501
Bratislava Prievozska 6/, 82109

Rybany 395 95636
Bratislava Jakubovo nan 81348
Ksinna 211 95641
Uhrovec SNP 58/35 95641
Ksinna 98 95641

Livinské Opat Livinské Opati 95632
Bratislava Bajkalska 28 81762
Bratislava Bajkalska 28 81762
Banovce nad |Hollého 1162,95701
Banovce nad | Hollého 1162,95701
Uhrovec SNP 58/35 95641
Bratislava Prievozska 6/, 82109
Uhrovec SNP 58/35 95641
KSinna 201 95641
KsSinna 211 95641
Banovce nad | Hollého 1162,95701
Banovce nad | Hollého 1162,95701
Bratislava Bajkalska 28 81762
Bratislava Bajkalska 28 81762
Bratislava Prievozska 6/, 82109
Banovce nad | Hollého 1162,95701
Niznd Koria ¢.501 02321
Banovce nad |Hollého 1162,95701
Banovce nad | Hollého 1162,95701



Prievidza
Viera Vojteko Ksinna
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

Ciglianska ces 97136
211 95641
Bajkalska 28 81762
Bajkalska 28 81762
Prievozska 6/,82109



